 Product Presentation
※  Features
     High performance (Isat) realizde by metal dust core.
    Low profile:Thickness max.1.2/1.5/1.8/2.0/3.0mm
     Low loss and low resistance
     Capable of corresponding high frequency (1MHz)
     100% lead (Pb) free meet RoHS standards
※ Application

MCW-0530-XXX-N1 5.4±0.35 5.2±0.2 2.3±0.3 2.8±0.2 0~+0.15 1.0±0.3 2.5 2.2 5.99
 Product Presentation
MCW-0420-XXX-N1 Series
Part Number
 L0(uH)
Inductance
 (µH)@(0A)
Rdc  (mΩ)  @25°C
Heat Rating
Current DC
Amps. Idc (A)
Saturation
Current  DC
Amps. Isat（A）
Typical Maximum Typical Typical
MCW-0420-R10-N1 0.10±20% 3.50 4.00 12.00 30.00
MCW-0420-R22-N1 0.22±20% 6.00 6.60 9.00 12.50
MCW-0420-R47-N1 0.47±20% 12.50 14.00 7.00 10.50
MCW-0420-R56-N1 0.56±20% 14.00 16.00 6.50 10.00
MCW-0420-R68-N1 0.68±20% 16.00 18.00 6.00 9.00
MCW-0420-1R0-N1 1.00±20% 24.00 27.00 4.50 7.00
MCW-0420-1R2-N1 1.20±20% 24.00 27.00 4.50 7.00
MCW-0420-1R5-N1 1.50±20% 38.00 46.00 4.00 6.00
MCW-0420-2R2-N1 2.20±20% 52.00 58.00 3.00 5.00
MCW-0420-3R3-N1 3.30±20% 74.00 87.00 2.50 4.00
MCW-0420-4R7-N1 4.70±20% 92.00 105.00 2.20 3.00
MCW-0420-6R8-N1 6.80±20% 162.00 178.00 2.00 2.50
MCW-0420-8R2-N1 8.20.±20% 188.00 207.00 1.80 2.00
MCW-0420-100-N1 10.0±20% 256.00 282.00 1.60 1.80
If you require another part number please contact with us.
※Note:
All test data is reference to 25℃ ambient.
Test Condition：100KHz，1.0Vrms

The rated current as listed is either the saturation current or the heating current depending on which value is lower.
 Product Presentation
MCW-0530-XXX-N1 Series
Part Number
 L0(uH)
Inductance
 (µH)@(0A)
Rdc  (mΩ)  @25°C
Heat Rating
Current DC
Amps. Idc (A)
Saturation
Current  DC
Amps. Isat（A）
Typical Maximum Typical Typical
MCW-0530-R47-N1 0.47±20% 6.50 7.50 12.00 15.00
MCW-0530-R68-N1 0.68±20% 11.00 12.00 8.50 14.00
MCW-0530-R75-N1 0.75±20% 12.00 13.00 8.00 12.00
MCW-0530-1R0-N1 1.00±20% 13.00 14.00 7.00 11.00
MCW-0530-1R2-N1 1.20±20% 15.00 16.00 6.50 11.00
MCW-0530-1R5-N1 1.50±20% 17.00 22.00 6.00 9.50
MCW-0530-2R2-N1 2.20±20% 27.00 33.00 5.50 9.00
MCW-0530-3R3-N1 3.30±20% 32.00 38.00 5.00 6.50
MCW-0530-4R7-N1 4.70±20% 50.00 60.00 4.00 5.00
MCW-0530-5R6-N1 4.70±20% 55.00 63.00 3.80 4.50
MCW-0530-6R8-N1 6.80±20% 69.00 76.00 3.50 4.30
MCW-0530-8R2-N1 8.20±20% 80.00 105.00 3.25 4.00
MCW-0530-100-N1 10.0±20% 115.00 130.00 2.70 3.50
MCW-0530-150-N1 15.0±20% 150.00 165.00 1.80 2.20
If you require another part number please contact with us.
※Note:
All test data is reference to 25℃ ambient.
Test Condition：100KHz，1.0Vrms